
Date Start Length Board Component Title Cands
Mon 28 April 09:00 01:45 AQA Biology Trial HT 55
Mon 28 April 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Trial HT 58
Mon 28 April 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Trial FT 103
Mon 28 April 13:15 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE Business Trial 60
Tue 29 April 09:00 01:30 AQA Mathematics Trial 219
Tue 29 April 13:15 01:45 AQA English Literature Trial 219
Wed 30 April 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Trial HT 103
Wed 30 April 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Trial HT 57
Wed 30 April 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Trial FT 58
Wed 30 April 13:15 00:55 OCR Geography Trial 141
Thu 01 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Physics Trial HT 55
Thu 01 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Trial HT 58
Thu 01 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Trial FT 103
Thu 01 May 13:15 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE History Trial 84
Fri 02 May 09:00 01:45 AQA GCSE English Language Trial 219
Fri 02 May 13:15 01:20 WJEC Hospitality and Catering Trial 44

Mon 05 May
Tue 06 May 09:00 02:00 AQA Design and Technology Trial 47
Tue 06 May 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE French Writing Trial 29
Tue 06 May 13:15 01:00 WJEC/GCSE Religious Studies Trial 15
Tue 06 May 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Statistics Trial 22
Tue 06 May 13:15 01:30 AQA Dance Trial 7
Wed 07 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE Psychology Trial 49
Wed 07 May 13:15 01:15 EDEXL/BTEC Health & Social Care Trial 54
Wed 07 May 13:15 01:15 EDEXL/BTEC Creative iMedia Trial 29
Thu 08 May 09:00 02:00 C&G Hair & Beauty Studies Trial 36
Thu 08 May 13:15 01:45 WJEC/GCSE Sociology Trial 25
Thu 08 May 13:15 01:30 WJEC/GCSE Media Studies Trial 17

Mon 12 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE French Listening Trial 29
Mon 12 May 09:45 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE French Reading Trial 29
Wed 14 May 09:00 All day AQA Fine Arts Trial 21
Wed 14 May 09:00 All day AQA Textiles Trial 23

Wed 21 May 11:10 01:40 OCR Drama Coursework 11
Thu 22 May 11:10 01:40 OCR Drama Coursework 19
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